Show #201223174 (Ollie Griffith): WSRHA Spring Spectacular (4/24/2024-4/28/2024)
116. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$609.00 1 104 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.50 Kjersten Davis
$456.75 2 116 Last Piece Of Pi Randy Weaver 71.50 Randy Weaver
$152.25 3T 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap
$152.25 3T 160 Da Vintage Paul McKee 71.00 Paul McKee
$152.25 3T 117 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 71.00 Randy Weaver
6T 102 SSIm On Fire Katherine Dezendorf 69.50 Keely M Scalva
6T 136 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
8 133 Karl WithAK Karey C Brooks 69.00 Heather H & Karey C Brooks
9 157 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 67.00 Tasha L Gibson
10 131 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 66.50 Holly Valerio
11 134 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 66.00 Karey C & Heather H Brooks
117. WSRHA w1400: WSRHA Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 116 Last Piece Of Pi Randy Weaver 71.50 Randy Weaver
2 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap
3T 102 SSIm On Fire Katherine Dezendorf 69.50 Keely M Scalva
3T 136 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
133 Karl With AK Karey C Brooks 69.00 Heather H & Karey C Brooks
6 157 Sparkling Wranglers Tasha L Gibson 67.00 Tasha L Gibson
7T 156 Electric Chic Flick Cheri Maker 66.50 Cheri Maker
7T 131 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 66.50 Holly Valerio
9 134 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 66.00 Karey C & Heather H Brooks
10T 162 Rein N Time John Walsdorf 65.50 John Walsdorf
10T 154 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 65.50 Caryn Gibson
118. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$299.20 1 104 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.50 Kjersten Davis
$237.60 2 116 Last Piece Of Pi Randy Weaver 71.50 Randy Weaver
$132.00 3T 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap
$132.00 3T 160 Da Vintage Paul McKee 71.00 Paul McKee
$79.20 5 107 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 70.00 Belle A Pescatore
6T 102 SSIm On Fire Katherine Dezendorf 69.50 Keely M Scalva
6T 136 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
6T 119 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield
9T 133 KarlWithAK Karey C Brooks 69.00 Heather H & Karey C Brooks
9T 130 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 69.00 Heather H Brooks
11 139 HF Got Milk Graceann Nancy Hendricks 68.00 Stacy Erickson
12 138 JustAnotherMoneyShot Stacy Erickson 67.50 Stacy Erickson
13 131 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 66.50 Holly Valerio
14 134 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 66.00 Karey C & Heather H Brooks
15 165 Boot Scootin Gunner Hilary E Porterfield 63.50 Hilary E Porterfield

Money Place Back#

119. WSRHA w1500: WSRHA Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 116

Last Piece Of Pi

Randy Weaver

71.50

Randy Weaver



Show #201223174 (Ollie Griffith): WSRHA Spring Spectacular (4/24/2024-4/28/2024)

2 166

3 107
4T 102
4T 136
6T 137
6T 133
6T 130
9 163
10 139
1 138
12T 169
12T 131
14 134
15 162
16 165
17 164

LC Still Smokin Em
Sure Nuf Wimpy

SS Im On Fire
Magnum Motion

SS Who Whizzed It
Karl With A K

Make A Lil Cash
Custom Coded Gun

HF Got Milk
JustAnotherMoneyShot
Smoke N Shining Spark
Lanas Lil Joe

Ms Sophiewhiz

Rein N Time

Boot Scootin Gunner
Whizkey On The House

Denise Dunlap

Belle A Pescatore
Katherine Dezendorf
Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
Desiree Ann Hardin
Karey C Brooks

Heather H Brooks
Veronika Miller

Graceann Nancy Hendricks
Stacy Erickson

Daniel Walterscheid

Holly Valerio

Jaclynn K Pierson

John Walsdorf

Hilary E Porterfield

Veronika Miller

71.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50

68.00
67.50

66.50
66.50
66.00
65.50
63.50
62.00

Denise Dunlap

Belle A Pescatore

Keely M Scalva

Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
Desiree Ann Hardin

Heather H & Karey C Brooks
Heather H Brooks

Veronika Miller

Stacy Erickson

Stacy Erickson

Daniel Walterscheid

Holly Valerio

Karey C & Heather H Brooks
John Walsdorf

Hilary E Porterfield

Veronika Miller

120. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$153.64 1 104 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.50 Kjersten Davis
$106.19 2T 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap
$106.19 2T 160 Da Vintage Paul McKee 71.00 Paul McKee

$2862 4T 102 SSIm On Fire Katherine Dezendorf 69.50 Keely M Scalva
$28.62 4T 119 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield
$28.62 4T 110 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 69.50 Melinda Heinold
7T 133 Karl With AK Karey C Brooks 69.00 Heather H & Karey C Brooks
7T 130 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 69.00 Heather H Brooks
9 109 RunFuPanda Kitzel Farrah 68.50 Kitzel Farrah
10 113 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 68.00 Larkin D Beaman
11 138 JustAnotherMoneyShot Stacy Erickson 67.50 Stacy Erickson
12 105 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 67.00 Janey L Phillips
13 114 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 65.50 Christy A Burch
14 121 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 64.50 Robyn L Edwards
15 126 HF The Freak Edwardo (Ed) Valdez 62.00 Edwardo (Ed) Valdez
121. WSRHA w1650: WSRHA Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 23
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap
1T 160 Da Vintage Paul McKee 71.00 Paul McKee
3T 102 SSImOn Fire Katherine Dezendorf 69.50 Keely M Scalva
- >< 3T 119 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield
\) \P 3T 110 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 69.50 Melinda Heinold
Q)\ 6T 133 KarlWithAK Karey C Brooks 69.00 Heather H & Karey C Brooks
C\I\\> 6T 130 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 69.00 Heather H Brooks
) 8T 109 RunFuPanda Kitzel Farrah 68.50 Kitzel Farrah
8T 163 Custom Coded Gun Veronika Miller 68.50 Veronika Miller
10T 106 Dun It On Friday Janet Pearcey 68.00 Janet Pearcey
10T 113 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 68.00 Larkin D Beaman
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12 138 JustAnotherMoneyShot Stacy Erickson 67.50 Stacy Erickson
13T 151 See It My Way Lori Stephenson 67.00 Lori Stephenson
13T 105 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 67.00 Janey L Phillips

15 129 This Tags A Mag Dwight L Merriman 66.50 Splitwater Ranch

16 118 HF Chicsdigasurprise Chaunntel S Pettit 66.00 Chaunntel S Pettit
17T 128 Xtra All Thats Magic Dwight L Merriman 65.50 Splitwater Ranch
17T 154 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 65.50 Caryn Gibson

19 121 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 64.50 Robyn L Edwards
20T 126 HF The Freak Edwardo (Ed) Valdez 62.00 Edwardo (Ed) Valdez
20T 164 Whizkey On The House Veronika Miller 62.00 Veronika Miller

122. NRHA 1660: Masters Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$152.25 1 104 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.50 Kjersten Davis
$114.19 2 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap
$57.09 3T 119 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield
$57.09 3T 110 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 69.50 Melinda Heinold
114 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 65.50 Christy A Burch
6 121 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 64.50 Robyn L Edwards
126 HF The Freak Edwardo (Ed) Valdez 62.00 Edwardo (Ed) Valdez
123. WSRHA W1660: WSRHA Masters Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 104 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.50 Kjersten Davis
2 166 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap

3T 102 SSIm On Fire Katherine Dezendorf 69.50 Keely M Scalva

3T 119 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 69.50 Kathryn Hadfield

3T 110 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 69.50 Melinda Heinold

6 121 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 64.50 Robyn L Edwards
124. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$11.40 1 141 Joe The Whoa Gary Vickrey 67.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey
$7.60 2 121 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 64.50 Robyn L Edwards

125. WSRHA W5270: WSRHA Legends Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 141 Joe The Whoa Gary Vickrey 67.00 Gary & Sandy Vickrey
2 121 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 64.50 Robyn L Edwards
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